Data Sheet
Customer :
Product : Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – EST Series
Size : 5x11mm ~ 18x41mm
Issued Date : 01-May-2026
Edition : Ver. 1
Record of change
Date Ver. Description Page

~ 1 ~
Ripple Current Coefficients
Part Numbering System
M 25 A −EST
SERIES TOL. W.V. SIZE
T1
LEAD SPACE
M= ± 20% 0J= 6.3V
10= 10V
16= 16V
PACKAGE
B= Bulk
A= Ammo Pack
F5= Lead formed
& cut 5mm 2A= 100V
101
CAPACITANCE
Omit if Bulk
T1= L/S 2.5mm Taped
TA= Lead forming space
5mm Taped
Omit if only
one size
A= Smaller Size
IN 3DIGITS
100= 10uF
101= 100uF
102= 1000uF
EST SERIES
Case size & Maximum Ripple Current (mA rms 125℃, 100KHz) & Imp. (Ω 20℃, 100KHz)
WV
Cap. 6.3 10 16 25
uF Size Imp RC Size Imp RC Size Imp RC Size Imp RC
10 5x11 4.00 33 5x11 2.10 50
22 5x11 2.00 63 5x11 1.80 108
33 5x11 1.26 117 5x11 1.20 135
47 5x11 1.20 108 5x11 0.52 171 5x11 0.50 198
68 5x11 0.89 130 5x11 0.45 189 6.3x11 0.39 243
100 5x11 0.95 167 5x11 0.48 184 6.3x11 0.31 234 6.3x11 0.28 270
150 6.3x11 0.75 189 6.3x11 0.37 243 6.3x11 0.26 270 8x12 0.19 391
220 6.3x11 0.55 270 6.3x11 0.28 297 8x12 0.21 409 8x12 0.125 495
330 8x12 0.30 351 8x12 0.16 387 8x12 0.12 495 10x13 0.082 684
470 8x12 0.22 387 8x12 0.12 499 10x13 0.095 649 10x16 0.065 936
680 8x12 0.18 459 10x13 0.10 594 10x16 0.074 828 10x20 0.052 1152
1000 10x13 0.10 594 10x16 0.07 909 10x20
10x25
0.054
0.050
990
1062
13x20
13x25
0.039
0.038
1377
1422
1500 10x16
10x20
0.074
0.054
945
990 10x20 0.054 1143 10x25
13x20
0.050
0.041
1223
1260 13x25 0.032 1818
2200 10x25
13x20
0.057